9589 0710 5270 3228 6649 14 Cory Reed 4400 Post Oak Parkway Suite 1000
Houston, TX 77027 713-403-8210 Forwarded
HOUSTON, TX 
October 2, 2025, 1:42 pm
 
Arrived at Post Office
HOUSTON, TX 77027 
October 2, 2025, 5:26 am
Your item was forwarded to a different address at 1:42 pm on October 2, 2025 in HOUSTON, TX. This was because of forwarding instructions or because the address or ZIP Code on the label was incorrect.
9589 0710 5270 3228 6648 46 Anita K. Brunsting Delivery Attempt
Held at Post Office, At Customer Request
PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78660 
October 1, 2025, 10:52 am
 
Out for Delivery
PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78660 
October 1, 2025, 6:10 am

9589 0710 5270 3228 6648 77 Candace Kunz-Freed Delivered, 
Front Desk/Reception/Mail Room 
HOUSTON, TX 77024 
October 1, 2025, 12:26 pm

9589 0710 5270 3228 6649 38 Carole Brunsting Delivered 
Delivered, Left with Individual
HOUSTON, TX 77074 
September 30, 2025, 2:53 pm

9589 0710 5270 3228 6648 39 Carl H. Brunsting Delivered
Delivered, Left with Individual
HOCKLEY, TX 77447 
September 30, 2025, 11:37 am

9589 0710 5270 3228 6649 07 John Bruster Loyd Delivered
Delivered, Front Desk/Reception/Mail Room
HOUSTON, TX 77027 
September 30, 2025, 1:58 pm

9589 0710 5270 3228 6648 84 Bobbie G. Bayless Delivered
Delivered, Left with Individual
HOUSTON, TX 77098 
September 30, 2025, 11:53 am

9589 0710 5270 3228 6648 60 Amy Brunsting Delivered
Delivered, Left with Individual
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 
October 1, 2025, 1:46 pm

9589 0710 5270 3228 6648 91 Neal Spielman Delivered
Delivered, Left with Individual
HOUSTON, TX 77079 
September 30, 2025, 10:27 am
9589 0710 5270 3228 6649 21 Stephen A. Mendel Delivered
Delivered, Left with Individual
HOUSTON, TX 77079 
September 30, 2025, 10:27 am
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